3

Compartment sink’Seki

3 Compartment sink

Backsplash

(1)
(7

LEGEMND

Legs

‘] Feet

~| Top Structure @ Package

® Sound-deadened between top and channels
® Reinforced hat channel under top
® Square top edge with safely—use care

® Shipped knocked-down for saving space
® Standard exporting carton package

5> Leg Support
X 4 g Supp (i) Note
) ® All products support customisation, we will meet
® Round rube structure legs with your many custom needs!

adjustable feet, castors available
® 84" and 96" models have 6 legs for extra strength

Customized services available

1. Customizable material 2. Feet accessories style 3. Sockets style

: . O 304 Stainless Steel
]S)pttlonal rrpatenal O 430 Stainless Steel O Silicone bullet feet O Aluminum castings
OORSIIIACE O Galvanized sheet
- , O 304 Stainless Steel O Metal bullet feet
Optional material : .
for leas O 430 Stainless Steel O Cast O Integral welding
9 O Galvanized sheet asters
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Item No.

CS3-391943
CS3-542043
CS3-572543
CS3-602243
CS3-632343
CS3-782843
CS3-812943
CS3-812943

Bowl Dimensions

(LxW x D)
10" x 14" x 10"
15" x 15" x 12"
16" x 20" x 12"
17" x 17" x 12"
18" x 18" x 14"
23" x 23" x 12"
24" x 24" x 14"
24" x 24" x 14"

Length”

39"
54"
57"
60"
63"
78"
81"
81"

19v,"
20%"
25%,"
22Y>"
23%"
28 13/16"
29"
29%,"

43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"

2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*P3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"

O OO0 oo oo

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
Yes
Yes

3 Compartment Commercial Sink with one Drainboard

Bowl Dimensions

Drainboard |Drainboard

Item No. (Lx W x D) Drainage Of Drainboards oot i Cross Braces
CSDBL3-662043 | 15" x 15" x 12" 66%2 20%2" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 1 15" Left/Right optional
CSDBL3-724343 16" x 20" x 12" 72" 43%" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 1 18" Left/Right optional
CSDBL3-762243 | 17" x 17" x 12" 76" 22" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 1 18" Left/Right optional
CSDBL3-782343 18" x 18" x 14" 78%" 23" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 1 18" Left/Right optional
CSDBL3-842343 | 18" x 18" x 14" 84v," 23" 43 3/4" 2*P3-1/2" 1 24" Left/Right optional
CSDBL3-962943 = 24" x 24" x 14" 96%2" 29Y," 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 1 18" Left/Right optional
CSDBL2-582943 | 18" x 24" x 14" 58Y2" 29" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 1 18" Left/Right Yes
CSDBL3-782943 18" x 24" x 14" 782" 29 13/16" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 1 18" Left/Right Yes
CSDBL3-782943 | 18" x 24" x 14" 84v," 29 13/16" 43 3/4" 2*P3-1/2" 1 24" Left/Right Yes

3 Compartment Commercial Sink with two Drainboard

Item No.

CSDB3-1002543
CSDB3-1032243
CSDB3-1062343
CSDB3-1122943
CSDB3-1212843
CSDB3-581943
CSDB3-661943
CSDB3-702143
CSDB3-792043
CSDB3-882543
CSDB3-912243

Bowl Dimensions

(Lx W x D)
16" x 20" x 12"
17" x 17" x 12"
18" x 18" x 14"
24" x 24" x 14"
23"x23"x 12"
10" x 14" x 10"
10" x 14" x 10"
14" x 16" x 12"
15" x 15" x 12"
16" x 20" x 12"
17" x 17" x 12"

100"
103"
106"
112"
121"
58"
66"
70"
79"
88"
91"

25Y>"
22 13/16"
23Y,"
29%>"
28 13/16"
19%,"
19 13/16"
21Y2"
20%2"
255"
222"

43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"

Drainage

2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"

Of Drainboards

N

NN DN NN NN NN

Drainboard
Length

24"
24"
24"
18"
24"
12"
16"
12"
15"
18"
18"

Drainboard
Location Cross Braces

Left & Right  optional
Left & Right  optional
Left & Right  optional
Left & Right  optional
Left & Right|  optional
Left & Right  optional
Left & Right |  optional
Left & Right  optional
Left & Right |  optional
Left & Right | optional
Left & Right  optional
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